
Madurai - Sengottai Express Special (UnReserved)/06665 - Exp - SR 
VPT/Virudunagar Junction to SCT/Sengottai 

3h 20m - 130 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MDU Madurai Junction 17:15 0 1 0 38 133 SR
2 TDN Tirupparankundram 17:26 17:27 1m 0 1 7 70 145 SR
3 TMQ Tirumangalam 17:36 17:37 1m 0 1 17 98 129 SR
4 KGD Kalligudi 17:46 17:47 1m 0 1 32 33 114 SR
5 VPT Virudunagar Junction 18:08 18:10 2m 0 1 43 86 101 SR
6 TTL Tiruttangal 18:25 18:26 1m 0 1 65 29 106 SR
7 SVKS Sivakasi 18:32 18:33 1m 0 1 68 63 106 SR
8 SVPR Srivilliputtur 18:49 18:50 1m 0 1 85 52 138 SR
9 RJPM Rajapalayam 19:03 19:04 1m 0 1 96 79 168 SR
10 SNKL Sankarankovil 19:29 19:30 1m 0 1 129 59 SR
11 PBKS Pamba Kovil Shandy 19:42 19:43 1m 0 1 141 49 SR
12 KDNL Kadayanallur 19:54 19:55 1m 0 1 150 40 SR
13 TSI Tenkasi Junction 20:19 20:20 1m 0 1 166 7 158 SR
14 SCT Sengottai 21:30 0 1 174 - 177 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (22:30)

May 26 2024 (22:30)

1

1


